GRSC300BT
Black
PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:SOLID STATE LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
GRADESCAPE-300BT
IN-GRADE FLOOD ACCENT UPLIGHT
2025174
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551

Lamp
AB - Aged Brass
Ordering Example:GRSC300BT-AB-BTALLY6W
BLK - Black
BTALLY6W
(Bluetooth RBGW)
GRSC300BT
ORDERING
INTALLATION (12 Volt In-Grade)
NOTES:
Fixture Should Not Intended to be Submerged or Installed in a
Location with Standing Water.
Fixture Is Suitable for Foot Traffic, but not Vehicle Traffic.
Core Drill for Placement into Hardscapes or Dig Hole For
Softscapes.  Backfill with Gravel For Drainage
Seperate Strands From Leads.
3 Strands Per Connection.
+ -
RGBW
#12-2 Homerun Wire
60” Wire Lead (#16)
#12-2 Homerun Wire
ALOC Waterproof
Conector
GRADESCAPE-300BT
IN-GRADE FLOOD ACCENT UPLIGHT
660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000    www.usaltg.com
AMERISCAPE LIGHTING
A U.S. OUTDOOR LIGHTING BRAND 3
BLUETOOTH SYSTEM INFORMATION
Alliance BT App Screenshots